
Phenomenon of Verbal Bullying
of Elementary School Students

by Siti Hajar Anisa Pebriana

Submission date: 25-Aug-2023 09:31AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2150874659
File name: Artikel_Praterbit_Siti_Hajar-.docx (52.66K)
Word count: 4094
Character count: 26628



1

1

1
1 1





1

1
1

1

1







1

1
1





2%
SIMILARITY INDEX

2%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

Phenomenon of Verbal Bullying of Elementary School
Students
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

id.scribd.com
Internet Source


